 Nominativo Avvocato

Avv.to Danilo Finaldi
Avv.to Daniele Mosca
Avv.to Benedetta Caruso
Avv.to Aniello Mele
Avv.to Marco Rossetti
Avv.to Kristian Cosmi
Avv.to Marco Meduri
Avv.to Fabio Toto

10 Avv.to Domenico Siena
11 Avv.to Roberto Mauroner
12 Avv.to Amedeo Pisanti
13 Awvv.to Antonio Lorito
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14 Avv.to Daniele S.re Maniscalco

15 Avv.to Fabrizio Di Modica

16 Avv.to Gaetana Rita Parlato

17 Avv.to Dario Romano

18 Avv.to Adriana D'Agostino

19 Avv.to Giuseppe Mind

20 Avv.to Rosario La Nave
21 Avv.to Giuseppe Ribaudo
22 Avv.to Salvatore Davi

23 Avv.to Teresa Carroccio
24 Avv.to Manuela Brancato
25 Avv.to Prof, Valerio Tallini
26 Avv.to Giorgio Micheletta
27 Avv.to Salvatore Emauele
28 Avv.to Paola Calabretta
29 Avv.to Matlene Giuliani

30 Avv.to Antonio Gioacchino Giorgio

31 Avv.to Massimo Sidoti

32 Avv.to Francesco Vasapolli
33 Avv.to Daniele Nicoletti
34 Avv.to Gianlugi Mangione
35 Avv.to Gabriele Marretta
36 Avv.to Vincenzo Palagonia

37 Avv.to Marino Julo Cosentino

38 Avv.to Alessandro Fallica
39 Avv.to Greta Ferrante

40 Avv.to Paola D'Arpa

41 Avv.to Francesco Ferraro
42 Avv.to Giorgio Cataldo
43 Avv.to Vita Asaro

44 Avv.to Antonino Marcello Borruso

45 Avv.to Antonella Cali
46 Avv.to Salvatore Galioto

* Avviso protocollo n. 00011438/U/ AC/09 del 05.12.2023
Aggiornato al 23/10/2025

Avvio GlOI'glO Vanacore Torre del grecd/

N8
Napoli
Palermo
Brescia
Napoli
Marino L. (Rm)
Roma

Roma
Sciacca (AG)
Napoli
Palermo
Napoli -
Catania
Catania
Palermo
Palermo
Gela (CL)
Caltanisetta
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Santa Agata di Militello (ME)
Messina
Frosinone (RM)
Roma

Palermo

Catania

Ragusa

San Cataldo (CL)
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

Erice (IP)
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

Mazara del Vallo
Trapani

Morges (Svizzera)
Palermo

16/03/1977
15/09/1977
01/11/1973
25/08/1970
03/03/1975
22/06/1972
12/09/1974
25/01/1985
07/05/1968
13/07/1970
13/01/1972
11/06/1977
15/03/1978
08/06/1974
09/11/1978
25/07/1974
02/09/1989
13/03/1973
26/02/1985
01/09/1968
11/08/1984
20/04/1977
08/09/1982
25/01/1982
25/08/1975
21/09/1979
05/05/1961
26/09/1976
11/06/1980
11/05/1974
01/07/1971
27/09/1974
30/08/1969
31/07/1967
18/06/1971
03/11/1956
16/04/1975
27/06/1982
28/08/1968
07/01/1976
24/10/1972
11/06/1985
11/01/1963
11/08/1979
19/08/1964

FNLDNL77C16F839B
MSCDNL77P15G273L
CRSBDT/3841B157Q
MLENLL70M25F8391
RSSMRC75C03E958N
CSMKST72P22H501B
MDRMRC74P12H501X
TTOFBA85A251533Q
DSNDNGC58EO7F839L
MRNRRT70L13G273X
PSNMDA72A13F839G
LRINTN77H11C351B
MNSOLS78C15C351W
DMDFRZ74H08G273Q
PRLGNR78549G273Y
RMNDRA74125D960S
DGSDRN89P42B429S
MNIGPP73C13G273C
LNVRSR8SB266273]
RBDGPP68P01G273N
DVASVT84M11G273N
CRRTRS77D60I199V
RNMNLS2P48F158A
TLLVLR$2A25D810C
MCHGRG75M25H501C
MNLSVT79P21G2731
CLBPLA64E05A028U
GLNMLN76P66H163M
GRGNNGSOH11H792F
SDTMSM74E11G273R
VSPFNC71101G273B
NCLDNL74P27G273Y
MNGGLG69M30G273D
MRRGRL671.31G273S
PLGVCN71H18B430H
CSNMRN56503G273]
FLLLSN75D16G273E
FRRGRT82M67D423X
DRPPLA68M68G273H
FRRENC76A07G273B
CTLGRG72R24G273H
SRAVTIS85M51F067B
BRRNNN63A1113311
CLANNL79M51Z133P
GLISVT64M19G273P

06768531219
055136700827
05517100870
07364940630
09845581009
06408901004
06982891003
02822930844
02804330617
04953550821
07823500637
01576450892
05411990871
05341310828
05561180828
02784800845
02036280853
05068770824
06274710826
048704108258
06743700822
03128420837
03564450835
10542311005
12229141002
06009270825
02640170870
01364660884
02653150843
05679330828
05475010822
05934090829
04530050824
04873610820
05423680825
03551250826
05402820822
06481140827
04541620821
05509990825
04945980821
02756450879
01357670817

040708220826

08/03/1972 VNOGRG72008L259D 04610321210 Torre Annun21ata(Napoli) o

Napoli
Palermo
Catania
Napoli
Velletri (RM)
Roma

Roma
Palermo
Santa Maria Capua Vetere (CE)
Palermo
Napoli
Catania
Catania
Palermo
Palermo
Geh
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Termini Imerese (PA)
Palermo
Patti (ME)
Messina
Roma

Roma
Palermo
Catania
Ragusa
Agrigento
Padova
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Caltavuturo (PA)
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Trapani
Termini Imerese (PA)
Palermo

ottobre-13
marzo-06
febbraio-04
novembre-98
gennaio-08
novembre-00
dicembre-14
febbraio-16
maggio-05
settembre-00
novembre-01
novembre-08
marzo-12
2004
2005
2017
2019
dicembre-03
gennaio-14
gennaio-02
gennaio-19
settembre-09
2017

Dicembre 2007

Novembre 2004

Novembre 2010
Gennaio 1992

Aprile 2008
febbraio-08
2008
2005
2010
1996
2006
2006
1986
2006
2015
1996
2006
2000
2020
1994
2015
1991

~ insetimento
. elenco

 febbraio-03

10/12/2023
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
17/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
31/12/2023
03/01/2024 .
08/01/2024
08/01/2024
11/01/2024
15/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
24/01/2024
09/02/2024
20/02/2024
03/03/2024
09/03/2024
17/06/2024
26/07/2024
18/10/2024
23/10/2024
26/11/2024
29/11/2024
09/12/2024
12/12/2024
19/12/2024
15/01/2025
05/02/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
27/05/2025
27/05/2025
27/05/2025
10/07/2025
14/10/2025

OO 0000000000000 O0DO0O0O0OO00O0O0O0DO0O0O0OO0OO0O0OCO0OOOODO0OODOOOOOO OO O




